
HOMES FOR GOOD HOUSING AGENCY 

BID RESULTS RECORD 
CONTRACT #: 21-C-0010         BID OPENING:    2:15 PM, Tuesday, April 27, 2021 
 
PROJECT/CONTRACT TITLE:  Asset Exterior Paint 
 
 
CONTRACTOR-BIDDER>>> 
 

Fitzpatrick 
Painting 

3rd Generation 
Painting 

BID FORM, complete, signed 
And if required, notarized  

Yes 
 

Yes 
 

INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 
CERTIFICATION 

Yes Yes 

CERTIFICATE OF INFORMALITIES AND 
IRREGULARITIES 

Yes Yes 

NON-COLLUSIVE AFFIDAVIT Yes Yes 
SECTION 3 CERTIFICATION Yes Yes 
NOTICE OF SUB-CONTRACTORS Yes Yes 
REPRESENTATIONS & CERTIFICATIONS 
complete & signed 

Yes Yes 

ADDENDUM ONE Yes Yes 
BID BOND (5%) Yes Yes 
Jacob’s Lane Bid $189,520.00 $234,850.00 
Laurel Gardens Bid $65,480.00 $89,500.00 
Willakenzie Bid $86,520.00 $104,850.00 
TOTAL BASE BID $341,520.00 $428,850.00 

Responsible Bid (Y or N) Yes Yes 
Ranking of Bids 1 2 
* A check-off in the column indicates when form is received and acceptable  
 
Bid Recorder Certification:  The above bids were opened at the appointed time and date and recorded accurately.  This a true and accurate 
record of the bids: 
 
       Signature: ______________________________________  
 
Contract Administrator Certification:  The above bids were opened at the appointed time and date and recorded accurately.  This a true and 
accurate record of the bids: 
        
 

Signature: ______________________________________ Signature:

Email:

Signature:

Email:

Jared L. Young (Apr 28, 2021 10:51 PDT)
Jared L. Young
jyoung@homesforgood.org

Teresa Hashagen (Apr 28, 2021 10:52 PDT)

thashagen@homesforgood.org

https://homesforgood.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAxuLqg0hjRjVEweY_2OeWEwtyezRdGGO8
https://homesforgood.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAxuLqg0hjRjVEweY_2OeWEwtyezRdGGO8

		2021-04-28T10:52:24-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




